3 Jun. 2009 | DST/S/024
A A KAM-500RC
C O N T OR L
KAM/CHS/03U/D, KAM/CHS/03U/D/MM
CHS/03U
KAM-500 chassis with 3 user-slots
FEATURES
• Power supply unit and three user-slots

ACRA CONTROL LTD, Landscape House, Landscape Road, Dublin 14, Ireland, Phone: +353-1-2951264, Fax: +353-1-2951265, Email: mail@acracontrol.com
Selection guide and ordering information
Selection Paths
Airborne Data Acquisition → KAM-500 → Chassis
Ordering Information
Revision History
Related Products
Related Documentation
Part Number Mating Connector Description
KAM/CHS/03U/D CON/PSU/007/FL/100 KAM-500 chassis with 3 user-slots and PSU/012 with 6-way bayonet
connector and LED
KAM/CHS/03U/D/MM ACC/ASY/007/04 KAM-500 chassis with 3 user-slots and PSU/011 with 9-way
micro-miniature connector
Revision Differences Status
CHS/03U/D Includes PSU/012, 6-way bayonet connector, and
supplies up to 4A on +5V power line
Recommended for new programs
CHS/03U/D/MM Includes PSU/011, 9-way micro-miniature connector, and
supplies up to 4A on +5V power line
Recommended for new programs
CHS/03U/C Includes PSU/010 with diode for power-up Not recommended for new programs
CHS/03U/C/MM Includes PSU/009 with diode for power-up Not recommended for new programs
CHS/03U/B Includes PSU/007 Not recommended for new programs
CHS/03U First release Not recommended for new programs
Product Details
CHS/04L KAM-500 chassis with 4 user-slots, ‘narrow’ chassis form factor
CHS/06U KAM-500 chassis with 6 user-slots
CHS/09U KAM-500 chassis with 9 user-slots
CHS/12R KAM-500 chassis with 12 user-slots, ‘circular’ form factor
CHS/13U KAM-500 chassis with 13 user-slots
KSM-500 This module is supported by the KSM-500 suite of software tools
ACM/LID/001 For any unused user-slots a spare lid piece must be ordered separately
ACC/HSK/001/03U Optional heat sink for the KAM-500 system
Document Details